Ambherst Tuesday  10/1/2024 6:00 PM
Ambherst Wednesday 10/2/24  2:00 PM
Ambherst Tuesday  10/8/24  2:00 PM
Amherst Tuesday  10/8/24  6:00 PM
Ambherst Wednesday 10/9/24  2:00 PM
Ambherst Thursday 10/10/24 2:00 PM
Ambherst Thursday 10/10/24 6:00 PM
Ambherst Wednesday 10/16/24 2:00 PM
Ambherst Wednesday 10/23/24 2:00 PM
Ambherst Thursday  10/24/24 2:00 PM
Amherst Thursday  10/24/24 6:00 PM

Amherst Tuesday  10/29/24 6:00 PM

18 Years, 5 Months, 22 Days

Queerness in Nature

Graycliff: Isabelle & Darwin Martin's Frank Lloyd Wright-
Designed House on

The Long-Forgotten Cleveland Hill School Fire
200th Anniversary of the Erie Canal

Landlubbing On The Buffalo River

Body Wisdom: A Self Care Workshop for Caregivers
Not Just A Pretty Face (Medicinal Native Plants)
Henry Flager's Opening Up Florida

Book and Censorship: History Repeats Itself

Tim Shaw - Haunted Sites in Buffalo

What Your Survivors Need to Know

Theresa Wiater
Ashtin Ashbrook
Jessica Cross
John Zach

Mary Ann Kedron
Marla Bujnicki
Victoria Fann
Kathleen Contrino
Jean Suriso

Linda Drajem
Tim Shaw

Jim Bardot




Amherst Tuesday  10/29/24
Ambherst Wednesday 10/30/24
Ambherst Thursday  10/31/24
Ambherst Wednesday 11/6/24

Amherst Thursday 11/7/24

Amherst Tuesday — 11/12/24
Amherst Tuesday  11/12/24

Ambherst Wednesday 11/13/24
Ambherst Thursday  11/14/24
Ambherst Wednesday 11/20/24
Ambherst Thursday  11/21/24
Ambherst Wednesday 11/27/24

Amherst Tuesday  12/3/24

2:00 PM

2:00 PM

2:00 PM

2:00 PM

2:00 PM

2:00 PM

6:00 PM

2:00 PM

2:00 PM

2:00 PM

2:00 PM

2:00 PM

2:00 PM

Understanding and Coping with Depression

Winter Sowing and Native Plants

Deaf Culture Competency Or Resources

Health Insurance Don't Get Sick Without It

Basics of Medicaid & Long-Term Care: Protecting and
Preserving Assets

Origami Boxes

Who Was That Man

COL Bennet Riley: Defender of Buffalo

Who Knew

A History of the Buffalo & Erie County Public Library
A Young Woman's Remembrances of the Civil War
Understanding Your Annuity: A Comprehensive Educational

Workshop

Jacquline Kennedy A Style Icon

Mark O'Brien
Kathleen Contrino
David Wantuck
Bill Daniels

Jean Harris

Jean Suriso
Theresa Wiater
Thomas Schobert
Marla Bujnicki
Susan Buttaccio
Judy Buzby
Lester Robinson

Theresa Wiater




Ambherst Tuesday

12/3/24

Ambherst Wednesday 12/4/24

Ambherst Thursday

Ambherst Tuesday

12/5/24

12/10/24

Ambherst Wednesday 12/11/24

Ambherst Thursday

12/12/24

6:00 PM

2:00 PM

2:00 PM

6:00 PM

2:00 PM

2:00 PM

What Was that Star Over Bethlehem?

Understanding Condos, Townhouses and Patio Homes
What Does Al & What Does it Mean to you?

Water of Change: Two Hundred Years of the Erie Canal
Understanding Health Care Inflation and Medicaid Risk to

your Money

The Origins and Evolution of Popular Musical Instruments

Phil Stevens
Mike Olear
David Stott
Douglas Kohler
Lester Robinson

Ross Schultz




