Amherst	Tuesday	10/1/2024	6:00 PM	18 Years, 5 Months, 22 Days	Theresa Wiater
Amherst	Wednesday	10/2/24	2:00 PM	Queerness in Nature	Ashtin Ashbrook
Amherst	Tuesday	10/8/24	2:00 PM	Graycliff: Isabelle & Darwin Martin's Frank Lloyd Wright- Designed House on	Jessica Cross
Amherst	Tuesday	10/8/24	6:00 PM	The Long-Forgotten Cleveland Hill School Fire	John Zach
Amherst	Wednesday	10/9/24	2:00 PM	200th Anniversary of the Erie Canal	Mary Ann Kedron
Amherst	Thursday	10/10/24	2:00 PM	Landlubbing On The Buffalo River	Marla Bujnicki
Amherst	Thursday	10/10/24	6:00 PM	Body Wisdom: A Self Care Workshop for Caregivers	Victoria Fann
Amherst	Wednesday	10/16/24	2:00 PM	Not Just A Pretty Face (Medicinal Native Plants)	Kathleen Contrino
Amherst	Wednesday	10/23/24	2:00 PM	Henry Flager's Opening Up Florida	Jean Suriso
Amherst	Thursday	10/24/24	2:00 PM	Book and Censorship: History Repeats Itself	Linda Drajem
Amherst	Thursday	10/24/24	6:00 PM	Tim Shaw - Haunted Sites in Buffalo	Tim Shaw
Amherst	Tuesday	10/29/24	6:00 PM	What Your Survivors Need to Know	Jim Bardot

A 1	T 1	10/20/24	2 00 DM		M 1 OD:
Amnerst	Tuesday	10/29/24	2:00 PM	Understanding and Coping with Depression	Mark O'Brien
Amherst	Wednesday	10/30/24	2:00 PM	Winter Sowing and Native Plants	Kathleen Contrino
Amherst	Thursday	10/31/24	2:00 PM	Deaf Culture Competency Or Resources	David Wantuck
Amherst	Wednesday	11/6/24	2:00 PM	Health Insurance Don't Get Sick Without It	Bill Daniels
Amherst	Thursday	11/7/24	2:00 PM	Basics of Medicaid & Long-Term Care: Protecting and Preserving Assets	Jean Harris
Amherst	Tuesday	11/12/24	2:00 PM	Origami Boxes	Jean Suriso
Amherst	Tuesday	11/12/24	6:00 PM	Who Was That Man	Theresa Wiater
Amherst	Wednesday	11/13/24	2:00 PM	COL Bennet Riley: Defender of Buffalo	Thomas Schobert
Amherst	Thursday	11/14/24	2:00 PM	Who Knew	Marla Bujnicki
Amherst	Wednesday	11/20/24	2:00 PM	A History of the Buffalo & Erie County Public Library	Susan Buttaccio
Amherst	Thursday	11/21/24	2:00 PM	A Young Woman's Remembrances of the Civil War	Judy Buzby
Amherst	Wednesday	11/27/24	2:00 PM	Understanding Your Annuity: A Comprehensive Educational Workshop	Lester Robinson
Amherst	Tuesday	12/3/24	2:00 PM	Jacquline Kennedy A Style Icon	Theresa Wiater

Amherst	Tuesday	12/3/24	6:00 PM	What Was that Star Over Bethlehem?	Phil Stevens
Amherst	Wednesday	12/4/24	2:00 PM	Understanding Condos, Townhouses and Patio Homes	Mike Olear
Amherst	Thursday	12/5/24	2:00 PM	What Does AI & What Does it Mean to you?	David Stott
Amnerst	Tuesday	12/10/24	6:00 PM	Water of Change: Two Hundred Years of the Erie Canal Understanding Health Care Inflation and Medicaid Risk to	Douglas Kohler
Amherst	Wednesday	12/11/24	2:00 PM	your Money	Lester Robinson
Amherst	Thursday	12/12/24	2:00 PM	The Origins and Evolution of Popular Musical Instruments	Ross Schultz